N.S.S.R’.s Arts & Commerce College Parli Vaijnath
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) Questionnaire (Analysis)

The college has designed the questionnaire for student satisfaction survey. The responses of the
students to the questions are recorded on 5 point scale. Most of the students responded to it
positively.Following is the analysis of Student Satisfaction Survey.

Sr. | Questions Excellent | Very Good | Not Poor
No. good Good
1 What do you think about the 75% 15% 10% | ---
teaching methods of the
teachers?
2 How is the communication of 80% 10% 5% 5%

the teachers with students?

3 How isthe special sitting 85% 10% 5%
arrangement for female
students?
4 How isthe reading room facility | 78% 12% 10%
for the students ?
8 How are the sportsfacilities 84% 8% 8%
available in the college?
6 How isthe computer lab in the 86% 10% 4%
college ?
7 How is the guidance by the 75% 12% 13%
Teachers for preparing the
project report ?
g The availability of practical 75% 15% 7% 3%
equipmentsin the collegeis
Sr. | Questions Yes Sometime | Occas | Rarel | Neve
No. S ionall |y r
y
9. |s the interaction method used 85% 10% 50 | ------
by teachers while teaching?
10. | Are Teaching aidsused in 90% 5% 5% - | -
teaching learning process?
11. | Arethe students guided properly | 86% 10% 4% el I
by the teachers?
12. | Arethe studentsinspired to 87% 10% 3%
participate in extra curricular
activities?

13. | Are career guidance programs 70% 20% 10% | ---




organized in the college?

Sr. | Questions 100% 90% 80% |70% |Less
No. than
60%
14. | What is the percentage of 90% 8% 2% -
syllabus covered in the college?
15. | I.C.T. method isused in 80% 12% 5% 3%

teaching process




